
Schedule of Fees 2014/15 

Fee Amount  Project Milestone Payment Order & Invoice Issued 

Pre-certificate Fees – Section 11 or Section 14  order issued after April 14, 2014 

Exemption Fee  $10,000 Exemption from 
requirement for 
environmental 
assessment certificate 

At same time an exemption order 
under section 10(1)(b) of the Act 
is made 

Assessment Fee 
Installment 1 

Typical 
Moderately Complex  
Simple  

$75,000 
$45,000 
$25,000 

Scoping and assessment 
procedures order 
 

Within 30 days of Section 11/14 
order 

Assessment Fee 
Installment 2 

Typical  
Moderately Complex  
Simple                    

$75,000 
$45,000 
$25,000 

Application for 
certificate is submitted 

Immediately following receipt of 
application. 

Transitional Assessment Fees – Section 11 order issued before April 14, 2014 

Application Fee  Typical  
Moderately Complex 
Simple 

$112,500 
$67,500 
$37,500 

Application for 
certificate is submitted  

Immediately following receipt of 
application. 

Post-certificate Fees – Effective April 14, 2014 

Extension Fee Typical       
Simple 

$10,000 
$2,000 

Application to extend 
certificate is submitted 

Within 30 days of receipt of 
application 

Amendment Fee Complex  
Typical  
Simple 

$50,000 
$10,000 
$2,000 

Application to amend 
certificate is submitted 

Typical and Simple - Within 30 
days of receipt of application 

Complex - Within 30 days of 
receipt of application or within 30 
days of a response from a 
certificate holder on EAO decision 
to increase fees 

Compliance 
Inspection  Fees 

90 hours or more         
60 to 89 hours                
30 to 59 hours     

$6,500 
$4,500 
$1,700 

As and when needed Quarterly 

Administrative 
inspection 

Inspection that does      
not require travel 

$2,000   

Review 
compliance status 
reports 

                                                $75 As and when needed Quarterly 

 


